CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018

HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI

INVOICE

HT110
HT111
HT112
HT113
HT114
HT115
HT116
HT117
HT118
HT119
HT120
HT121
HT122
HT123
HT124
HT125
HT126
HT127

GRADE

SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGOF

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
270
270
255
255
255
225
315
315
315
315
375

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

250
250
270
260
260
260
260
260
260
160
160
160
160
150
150
150
150
100

253
238
323
313
313
333
261
266
266
143
148
156
150
172
142
143
144
105



